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Men / 61 / 13 yrs
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Manny Valenzuela5
Arizona Prestige

10.350 10.250 9.35010.200 10.95011.100 62.200
2T 5 1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Aaron Novick763
Stanford

10.650 9.200 9.0009.550 10.1009.650 58.150
1 12T 9 7 10T 3 2 

2 

Kyle Rhodelander649
North Valley

9.300 10.950 8.95010.000 9.5508.750 57.500
8 2 3 8T 19T 9 3 

3 

Dylan Cooper923
VSSG

8.750 10.850 8.6009.650 9.6509.650 57.150
12T 3 7 16T 10T 7T 4 

4 

Andrew Horvatin634
New Hope

10.350 9.800 9.1008.800 8.8509.750 56.650
2T 7 17 4 7T 12 5 

5 

Tristan Tebbets250
Central Coast

9.050 11.100 8.6509.200 8.10010.500 56.600
9T 1 12 14T 2 18 6 

6 

Jonathan Marriott648
North Valley

8.400 10.000 8.9509.700 9.6509.700 56.400
17 6 5T 8T 9 7T 7 

7 

Gabriel Miguelino179
Elevate

9.400 7.700 9.05010.200 9.70010.000 56.050
7 20T 1T 5T 4 5* 8T

8T

Peyton Nagle660
Old Pueblo

8.750 9.500 8.5009.700 9.7009.900 56.050
12T 8 5T 22 5 5* 8T

8T

Kelvin Tokarev455
Golden State

9.450 9.350 9.6009.850 9.1508.100 55.500
6 10T 4 1 22 10 10 

10 

Saso Esfandier635
New Hope

9.500 9.200 8.9008.650 9.8508.650 54.750
4T 12T 19 10 21 4 11 

11 

Noah Harper820
SCEGA

7.500 10.750 8.7009.300 9.1009.150 54.500
20 4 10 13 14 11 12 

12 

Alec Daveynis341
Edge

9.050 9.450 9.1509.600 7.0009.750 54.000
9T 9 8 3 7T 22 13 

13 

Ericson Bailey8
Arizona Prestige

8.700 7.700 9.0509.000 10.5009.000 53.950
14 20T 13T 5T 16 2 14 

14 

Derek Litchie555
High Sierra

9.500 8.450 8.2008.950 7.95010.150 53.200
4T 18 15 23 3 20 15 

15 

Jackson Eddy538
Head Over Heels

8.600 8.550 8.8508.850 8.4509.450 52.750
15 17 16 11 12 17 16 

16 

Zachary Gorraiz88
JR. SUN DEVILS

7.600 8.950 8.6509.250 8.5009.250 52.200
19 16 11 14T 13 16 17 

17 

Samuel McCulloch525
HITS

9.050 9.150 8.5508.350 6.8009.050 50.950
9T 14 20 18T 15 23 18 

18 

Ryan Lake674
PGA

7.350 7.400 8.5509.000 7.9009.850 50.050
21 22 13T 18T 6 21 19 

19 

Hunter Goyert587
Liberty

8.150 9.000 8.5508.150 8.7507.250 49.850
18 15 22 18T 23 13T 20 

20 

Stanley Sherry461
Gym Nevada

6.300 9.350 8.5507.600 8.7508.900 49.450
22 10T 23 18T 17 13T 21 

21 

Harold Nguyen610
Menlo Park

8.550 6.500 8.8008.250 8.0508.750 48.900
16 23 21 12 19T 19 22 

22 

Lansing Crawford761
Stanford

0.000 8.200 8.6008.700 8.6508.800 42.950
23 19 18 16T 18 15 23 

23 
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